28.05.2016

Sommerschwimmfest des Chemnitzer Polizeisportvereines
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Wettkampf-Nr. 24

100m Freistil Manner

Lauf 1
1
2 Laurenz Fischer
3 Jacob Winkler
4  Tamme Magnus Pens
5
Lauf 2
1
2 Nicholas Wild
3 Alexander Kral
4  Fabian Husser
5 Phileas Liebmann

2006
2004
2004

2001
1999
2000
2001

Chemnitzer PSV
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
Einheit Siid Chemnitz

02:10,00
01:30,03
01:43,97

01:09,18
01:02,00
01:04,38
01:16,74
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